
The following contractors have met utility criteria* for the direct installation of water-saving measures in dwelling units 
and air sealing in dwelling units, attics and basements.

Customers are able to utilize any contractor of their choosing for the installation of other energy-saving measures such as 
insulation, common area and exterior lighting, HVAC equipment and windows. Customers are encouraged to obtain multiple 
contractor proposals to ensure they are receiving a quality installation at competitive prices. 

 Company Name Contact

CMC Energy Services
4 Tower Drive

Wallingford, CT 06492

Glenn Forslund
 203-257-3111

gforslund@cmcenergy.com
www.cmcenergy.com

Dynamic Building & Energy Solutions LLC
183 Providence-New London Turnpike 

North Stonington, CT 06359

Craig Olisky
860-535-8118

colisky@dynamicbuildingct.com
dynamicbuildingct.com

Energy Efficiency Solutions LLC
77 Pierson Lane, Unit A

Windsor, CT 06095

Edgardo Mejias
860-580-9076

contactus@eesgogreen.com
eesgogreen.com

HE Energy Solutions
1414 Barnum Avenue
Stratford, CT 06614

Vivian Perez
203-307-5395

vivian@he-energysolutions.com
he-energysolutions.com

Homestead HES 
100 West Road  

Ellington, CT 06029

Bob Iskrzak
bobi@homesteadhes.com  

Alise Zigmont
alisez@homesteadcomfort.com

860-877-8700
homesteadcomfort.com

JT Energy LLC
79 Village Hill Road

Willington, CT 06279

Tom Marchand 
Office Phone: 860-808-7299

203-510-2667 
jtenergyllc@gmail.com 

jtenergyct.com
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 Company Name Contact

Lantern Energy
256 Oakwood Drive, Suite 3

Glastonbury, CT 06033

Amber McDonnell
877-878-3006, ext. 105

amber@lanternenergy.com
lanternenergy.com

New England Smart Energy Group LLC
418 Meadow Street, Suite 201

Fairfield, CT 06824

Stephanie Wiener
203-292-8088

stephaniew@ne-smartenergy.com
ne-smartenergy.com

Valiant Energy Solutions 
165 Railroad Hill Street 
Waterbury, CT 06708

Anthony Fonseca
800-992-2227

anthony.fonseca@valiantenergy.com
valiantenergy.com

*Contractors listed above hold the following qualifications: BPI Multifamily Building Analyst Certification; Building Performance Institute 
(“BPI”) – Building Analyst; BPI – Envelope Professional; EPA Lead; and Renovation, Repair and Painting (RRP) certification. 

Neither Energize Connecticut nor any of its partners endorse, guarantee, represent or assume liability for any work proposed or carried out 
by any entity listed.
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Energize Connecticut— programs funded by a charge on customer energy bills.
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